
2
10

5

94

ROTA
ceiling	luminaire
item	nr.	 15/1965.22

description

surface-mounted	luminaire	white	mat	or	black	mat,	two
different	sizes,	spotlights	rotatable	and	tiltable

color mat	black
material aluminium
dimensions D	105	mm	x	H	74	mm
lightsource LED	not	exchangeable

control dimmable	trailing/leading
edge

system	demand 11	W
net 690	lm	(luminaire/net)

gross 1,080	lm	(LED-
module/gross)

light	color 2,800	K	-	2,800	K
light	emission direct
degree	of	protection IP20

options optionally	available	with
CASAMBI	control
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